

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **W.P.No.4797 of 2019**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.11.2024	<u>NJS, J</u> Mr.K.M.Krishna Reddy, seeks time to file counter on behalf of the revenue officials. List this case on 25.11.2024. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	